T —— afllcamnd et T R R o

4 1 ER il e e TR £ Bad e - R B — A - g

{1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION

OF CONTRACT
2 TCAUTSI TION/MUNC A ASE L@ MO STPRDIEEY MO

SRRAT EIAE BT PACI CHENGAT (0 b 3 TYTFFFCTivVE DATLE

TTAM
one (1)

PRRES (7T & Ol TR

MGG (8! 5 1o
COOE :

RES-90-077 did.. 1.2/21/.au-.“_._.-..w[w...___-._ 3 |

T AOMIMNIGTERE O 1Y (2 ather than Liem
s oot

‘
U.S. Nuclear Requlatory Comnission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, 0,C. 20555

§RAME R
4 University of Arizona
Sponsored Projects Services
2030 East Speedway
Sun Buiiding, Rm, 202
Tueson, Arizona 85719

'z')'n*(l'c’)‘u”z'(ii"éf"Ebr??i’i?c‘t?)ﬁ“(m. itreetl counly, Stale ond ZIP C~ vl

A AMLNOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. .

B0 OATLO (SEEITEM L)

1T6A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
MO

NRC~04-90-077

700 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

T TTFACiLITY cooE

1/9/8%0

77116 110 M ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMEN1S OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The Do numberet sotwitahan
eaoed
Otfers mussl o\ foss ladie recepl ol ihdg

o) By compienng Tms B antd 15 00 (G000 oo
st tied, o (2} By R Traie jeihe Do iglegt
MENT TO §F RECIIVED AT THE PLALE DfSIGNATED FOR
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, 1! by ywive of this amendment you dos
REL0T [ OsHIes eaN ARIRGRAML D R 1TGr Nk e reterence 10 the sohciiat

iy armended a4 set 1001h in Heen 14, The hour and tate specified for recemt of Olfers

Srsetment priae 10 the hour aad date specilied in (he sobliciiatian of a¢ ameaded by

copies of the amendment. {b) By ack nowlataing receiit of

gt whieh (Actudes a reference 10 the sobcitation and am
THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOA
ice 1o change an offer alieaty subimattedd, sugh char

o andd this ameadment, and faee vt OO07 10 The OF

(._.4 13 eatended E] 1 NOl ex

pne ol ine following me thods

{hig amensment oo each copy ¢! the offer
enamant nuimbers FAILURE OF YOuUR ACKNOWLEDG
10 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
i may be made by legram of

srrwg hout and date specifed

HIEEARO APBHONKIATION DINTA (I required)

YTCTVRER 1691842000 Fin. No. L1476

Approp,

$35,000.00

31X0200.601  Amount :

ey g
13 Tt

I

TTTTEM APPLIES UNLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/OROEAS
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO_AS OESCRIBEO N ITEM 14 e

ER I ARE MADE 1M THECON

GEGROEW (5 155000 vUt
R IO, N ITEL 1O

S

T

BURNT TO. (Specify authority] 1HE CHANGES SE

TFOuTI the 1T

ey = S S A e b e i P

{
ln THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOIFIED TO
nun dade, ete ) SET FORTHIN ITEM 18, PURSUANT TO

REFLECT THE ADMINISTAATIVE CHANGES (1uch e changds
THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4. 103(D)

n pesing office.

TETTNE FUSYLEMER T AL A

THEEMEMT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

—————— e i g T A VA T Yy M e SR 4 e
|

£ 1 Teas 8§ irisonly Hyiw of modSed o and authority)

. e b e e S S e (S S S

USRI R A oo e i i

ey

£ OIMPORTANT. Contraator &J 1% ol

— ]
[-J is requited 1o gign this document and retutn

copies 1o the issuing ollice.
here feasible )

T DTREATOTION OF AMCHDMEN T/MODIFICATION (Otgonized by Uch section he

See Page 2,

2101140241 910110
PDR  CONTR
NRC~04-90-077 PDR

Cxcent 4y Digw et Reren, gl fgemy and coaditiony of the gocomen
ang eliect

| reterenced in ttem YA ¢ JOA gy nerctotare Chianged, remainy wedhangey anyg an tul foce

ad ings. including solicitatian/can trect subject matier w

.

TRFD TTTCL OF CONTHAL £174G OF ¥ CEM (Typevr printl

TSR HAVE A%D T1TLE OF GIGMETU Ty pe o print}

P30 CONTOACTGa OF FENOW 150 OATL s‘umﬂ

LG
a | eworth, Lontracting OffiGaprsnes
160 sn\qm TAMEL IO A La g i ﬂ'\u POMED

-..£ B ,-.,.J..fﬁ.‘?,/j /.

————

Jony

GRS NSt

et 1%4 14 e
LT WS AuLL

PREVIOUS LT

STANDEIRD FORM 30 (e v Lus it
Disegeeiid @ ov 1090
FAB a8 CFH) S IND

b b e
P T T A T T T sV EREe PRt SRR O TR ARV SEETE Y



NRC-04~90-077
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding 1n the
amount of $35,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.2, "Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (Jure
1088) Alternate 1 (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as *follows:

"h. The amount presently obligated by the Gevernment with respect to this
contract s $186,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the cotract ceiling of
$350,000.00, shall remain the same.



